
MD - de l'été
Trépail 3.7.2022

5116GE ASO Sillery

Koben DESTREZ
0207HF VervinsO
Circuit : Bleu
Distance : 2560m (Dénivelé 60m)

--/3 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Albane PLENER BAILLETTE 1:26:30
2. Olivier WAVERMANS 1:45:38

1. 38 00:01:59 151m 13'08"/km
2. 44 00:15:27 00:17:26 229m 67'28"/km
3. 49 00:07:30 00:24:56 342m 21'56"/km
4. 50 00:02:32 00:27:28 106m 23'54"/km
5. 52 00:06:12 00:33:40 158m 39'14"/km
6. 63 00:29:14 01:02:54
7. 65 00:07:02 01:09:56 187m 37'37"/km
8. 82 00:08:16 01:18:12
9. 100 00:06:46 01:24:58 189m 35'48"/km

10. 999 00:00:24 01:25:22 111m 3'36"/km
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